UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ISIN:  US9113121068

Overview
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Price
127.24 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.92% (-1.18)

US9113121068
UPS

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

84,137 EUR
S&P 500

126.11 USD (100)
127.24 USD (600)
128.67 USD
128.79 USD
125.655 USD
128.42 USD
126.790893 USD
5,214,539
661,293,260.83
82,204

15

WKN: 911312106

225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00

125.00

100.00 rwk.

pih

l

) A

“’J L, hJ) M##L

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=288352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=288352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3022d5a2eaadaf5e25244e599813102db32c8d30b8cd4090792a4cc3053171&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b2656e95eda0b52c&time=1726373924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c22b81b60c0b9ec7437fb4fa663781659409d41dca6e327c73b2241a50790ff&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bd6123cbeb092df7&time=1726373924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=023127081b6fbc8f6ac5f0400c7da5b70d0d112757b91857b6de5510ed5fbb05&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c87db7125c1eeb69&time=1726373924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb0c4e85905bec2b415cac69bbb29068d13f4409b97fc0ae6ef64f5be95e920f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=309839710dc3a74ed&time=1726373924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51a184dde25912e16980db4146600379a203435d434d61849456f27d60661a84&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1af702becc99ec74c&time=1726373924&tool=RSC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:01

Price
127.24 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.92% (-1.18)

ISIN US9113121068
Symbol UPS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,137 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.11 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 127.24 USD (600)
Open 128.67 USD
High 128.79 USD
Low 125.655 USD
Close (prev. day) 128.42 USD
VWAP 126.790893 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,214,539
Trading volume 661,293,260.83
Number of trades 82,204
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.78% -19.39% -34.54%
Perf (abs.) -27.52 -30.60 -67.15
Beta - - -
Volatility 29.45 27.34 27.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

17:32

22:26

20:07

22:00

08:03

All listings for UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Time Price

114.16 EUR

114.86 EUR

113.96 EUR

127.24 USD

116.08 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.21
0.03
661.29

0.00

128.57 USD (3,685,443
127.49 USD (4,137,599
136.25 USD (4,184,332
145.32 USD (4,059,791
161.48 USD (2024/01/10
123.12 USD (2024/08/08
163.82 USD (2023/12/18
123.12 USD (2024/08/08

=T DO O ==

Number of
trades

5

54

82,204
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=288352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526967

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
09

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:33

17:25

17:25

08:20

19:30

20:30

128.03 USD

114.12 EUR

114.18 EUR

115.58 EUR

113.46 EUR

114.26 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15830

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

55 Glenlake Parkway NE - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-828-6000

Fax: +1-404-828-7666
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Johnson
Angela Hwang
Christiana Shi
Eva Boratto
Franck Moison
Kate Johnson
Kevin Warsh
Michael Burns
Rodney Adkins
Russell Stokes
Wayne Hewett
Carol B. Tomé
Bala
Subramanian
Brian Newman
Darrell L. Ford
Kate Gutmann
Laura Lane
Matt Guffey

Nando Cesarone

Norman M.
Brothers, Jr.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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